POSITION

Boys' Basketball
Girls' Basketball
Track
Volleyball
Cheerleading
Yearbook
Speech
Chess Club
Music
Drama
Head Teacher K-2
Head Teacher 3-5
Head Teacher 6-8
Disipline Coordinator
Student Council
Art Club

TOTAL

SEASON LENGTH

10 Games
10 Games
1 Meet
10 Games
5 Games
Annual
2 Meets
2 Meets
2 Concerts & Pep Band
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
TBD

2021-22

998.54
998.54
748.91
748.91
488.27
266.28
249.64
299.56
615.77
416.06

R V2T Vo Sk Vo R Vo R Vo SV R Vo T Vo R V) B VS

S 7,594.56

2022-2023

1,028.50
1,028.50
771.38
771.38
502.92
274.27
257.13
308.55
634.24
428.54

R V2T Vo R Vo AV Vo Vo I Vo V2 I Vo R V8

462.82
462.82
548.53
342.84

v n unn

$ 7,822.42

2023-2024

1,400.00
1,400.00

900.00
1,400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

900.00
1,200.00

R V2T Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 O V0 S V0 8

S 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
S 750.00
S 1,200.00

$ 16,150.00

2024-2025

B2 0 Vo S Vo Ak Vo U Vo I V0 S V0 S V0 I V0 S V) V0 S V2 T V0 S Vo Sl Vo B W

s

1,400.00
1,400.00

900.00
1,400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,200.00

500.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00

750.00
1,200.00

500.00

16,950.00



